Electrical
•	 350 - 950 amps
•	 1500 volts AC/DC (UL)
•	 Provides feeder circuit terminal spacing at 600V
•	 Flexible stranded wire compliant
•	 Multiple wire rating - refer to data sheets for detail
Mechanical
•	 Base, thermoplastic

•	 Termination and mounting specifications
Power Blocks -  High Voltage (1500V)
Ordering Code:
XXX XX
IDENTIFIER COVER OPTIONSERIES
HVPB
Random
3-digit
Identifier
Blank = No Cover
CH = Hinge Cover
Attached
Shown left to right:  HVPB108, HVPB203, HVPB109
High Voltage
Power Block
9
PO
W
ER
 B
LO
CK
S
PLEASE CALL OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION ON PRODUCTS AND PRICING
Amps Catalog
# Co
nn
ec
to
r
Te
m
p.
 R
at
in
g MATERIAL LINE SIDE LOAD SIDE
Agency
Compliance
In
su
la
to
r
Co
nn
.
Wire Range
AWG/kcmil
Connector
Openings/
Pole
Wire Range
AWG/kcmil
Connector
Openings/Pole
350 HVPB105 90°C Plastic AL Stud, M10  1 #10 - #14 (a)  24 UL Recognized
420 HVPB108 75°C Plastic AL 600 - #2  1 #4 - #14   12 UL Recognized
420 HVPB109 75°C Plastic AL 600 - #2  1 600 - #2    1 UL Recognized
430 HVPB101 90°C Plastic AL Stud, M10  1 #6 - #14 (b)   12 UL Recognized
430 HVPB103 90°C Plastic AL Stud, M10  1 #4 - #14 (c)    8
UL Recognized
430 HVPB107 90°C Plastic CU Stud, M10  1 Stud, M10    1
UL Recognized
430 HVPB208 90°C Plastic CU Stud,
1/2-13 x 1.44”  1 Stud,
1/2-13 x 1.44”    1
UL Recognized
760 HVPB210 75°C Plastic AL 500 - #4  2 #2 - #14  12
UL Recognized
760 HVPB211 75°C Plastic AL 500 - #4  2 2/0 - #14    8
UL Recognized
860 HVPB205 90°C Plastic AL Stud, M10  1 #4 - #14 (c)  16